
Current Breed Standings for 2016 Show Year 
For Events Processed from January 1, 2016 through January 22, 2016 

 

Rank Name Sex BOB Wins Total Defeated 

1 GCH CH Lagarada Danehills Star Struck Titan D 4 141 

2 GCH CH Daynakin Knudtsen Writ'N N The Stars B 3 116 

3 GCH CH Neet's Whirlwind Romance D 3 115 

4 GCH CH Graycn Lost Creek The Descendant Of Elan D 4 99 

5 GCH CH Divine Acres Ring Leader D 4 97 

6 GCH CH GMJ Daneridge Leanmeangamblingmchine D 3 78 

7 GCH CH Journey's Gentlemen Prefer Blondes B 2 75 

8 GCH CH Ln'M Mother Of All Dragons B 2 73 

9 GCH CH Longo Miller N Lore's Here Comes The Son D 3 69 

10 GCH CH Trew's Peppermint Bliss B 2 58 

11 GCH CH MJM's Eye'M Init To Winit B 1 39 

12 GCH CH Adelaide's Gridiron "Sweetness" D 1 38 

13 GCH CH Birkins Fergus Maximus Venti Macchiato D 1 37 

14 CH Montague Larchwood Love Me Tender B 1 36 

15 GCH CH Patientdanes Making Waves Dori B 1 33 

16 GCH CH Alpines Song Of The South D 1 32 

17 CH Saravilla Chroma Tripp Of A Lifetime D 2 28 

18 GCH CH Olympian Spartacus The Great V Lobato D 1 21 

19 GCH CH Dundane-Oldmission's Nice Guys Finish Last CGC D 1 13 

20 - Tie Sundown's Kaija Storm D 1 12 

20 - Tie GCH CH Celebration's Johnny Walker Blue D 1 12 

20 - Tie Thorncrest's Cool Hand Luke D 1 12 

20 - Tie GCH CH Cab's Lagarada Puttin' On The Ritz B 1 12 

 
Reported By:  GDCA Top 20 Statistician 

Rita K. Suddarth * 13318 Elk Run Road * Bealeton, VA  22712 
(703) 501-9004 * daneworld94@gmail.com 

For the Great Dane Club of America 
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Current Group Standings for 2016 Show Year 
For Events Processed from January 1, 2016 through January 22, 2016 

 
 

Rank Name Sex BIS Wins I II III IV BOB Wins Total Defeated 

1 GCH CH Graycn Lost Creek The Descendant Of Elan D 1 1 1 1 0 4 1,022 

2 GCH CH Lagarada Danehills Star Struck Titan D 0 0 0 1 1 4 481 

3 GCH CH GMJ Daneridge Leanmeangamblingmchine D 0 0 1 0 1 3 319 

4 GCH CH Divine Acres Ring Leader D 0 0 0 0 1 4 202 

5 GCH CH Daynakin Knudtsen Writ'N N The Stars B 0 0 0 0 0 3 116 

6 GCH CH Neet's Whirlwind Romance D 0 0 0 0 0 3 115 

7 GCH CH Rhaphoria's Jump For Joy B 0 0 1 0 1 3 81 

8 GCH CH Journey's Gentlemen Prefer Blondes B 0 0 0 0 0 2 75 

9 GCH CH Ln'M Mother Of All Dragons B 0 0 0 0 0 2 73 

10 GCH CH Longo Miller N Lore's Here Comes The Son D 0 0 0 0 0 3 69 

11 GCH CH Trew's Peppermint Bliss B 0 0 0 0 0 2 58 

12 CH Southern Star Norse God Odin At Valhalla D 0 0 0 0 2 2 47 

13 GCH CH MJM's Eye'M Init To Winit B 0 0 0 0 0 1 39 

14 GCH CH Adelaide's Gridiron "Sweetness" D 0 0 0 0 0 1 38 

15 GCH CH Birkins Fergus Maximus Venti Macchiato D 0 0 0 0 0 1 37 

16 CH Montague Larchwood Love Me Tender B 0 0 0 0 0 1 36 

17 GCH CH Patientdanes Making Waves Dori B 0 0 0 0 0 1 33 

18 GCH CH Alpines Song Of The South D 0 0 0 0 0 1 32 

19 CH Saravilla Chroma Tripp Of A Lifetime D 0 0 0 0 0 2 28 

20 GCH CH Olympian Spartacus The Great V Lobato D 0 0 0 0 0 1 21 

 
Reported By:  GDCA Top 20 Statistician 

Rita K. Suddarth * 13318 Elk Run Road * Bealeton, VA  22712 
(703) 501-9004 * daneworld94@gmail.com 

For the Great Dane Club of America 

 

 
 
 
 

mailto:daneworld94@gmail.com

